

BARTILLON SIDEWALK

CONTRACT NO. 8757

DATE: 3/27/25

		Parisi Construction, LLC		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,930.00	\$2,930.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$25,877.50	\$10,436.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON-WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	3800.00	\$0.01	\$38.00	\$3.00	\$3.17
20204.0 - SELECT FILL - TON	275.00	\$0.01	\$2.75	\$11.00	\$30.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	60.00	\$23.50	\$1,410.00	\$17.10	\$36.96
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$350.00	\$1,864.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,760.00
21018.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, INSTALL, & MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	1250.00	\$3.20	\$4,000.00	\$6.00	\$10.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	2500.00	\$0.01	\$25.00	\$4.29	\$5.75
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	200.00	\$3.60	\$720.00	\$5.00	\$4.85
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D. - EACH	9.00	\$0.01	\$0.09	\$45.00	\$600.00
20402.0 - GRUBBING - I.D. - EACH	9.00	\$0.01	\$0.09	\$45.00	\$10.00
20506.0 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING - EACH	6.00	\$560.00	\$3,360.00	\$600.00	\$1,056.33
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	2500.00	\$0.01	\$25.00	\$1.80	\$1.65
21049.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH	6.00	\$320.00	\$1,920.00	\$350.00	\$225.00
21050.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	12.00	\$61.00	\$732.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
21051.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	6.00	\$180.00	\$1,080.00	\$50.00	\$20.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A- ORGANIC - S.Y.	2500.00	\$0.01	\$25.00	\$2.80	\$3.10
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	5650.00	\$12.00	\$67,800.00	\$10.58	\$12.16
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	180.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$11.70	\$13.35
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	10.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$50.00	\$45.26
90001.0 - ADJUST EXISTING ELECTRICAL PULL BOX IN PLACE - EACH	5.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,322.00	\$2,162.00
22 Items	Totals		\$150,307.93	\$153,836.50	\$176,491.18